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1 BAU Maximilien MC Charleville Mezieres en Ardennes Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:24.576 14 14 - - 28.203 25.020 31.353

2 RAYMOND Guillaume Activbike Yamaha Supersport 1:24.941 11 12 0.365 0.365 28.589 24.924 31.343

3 POT Guillaume Saint Laurent Moto Club Yamaha Supersport 1:25.383 7 7 0.807 0.442 28.309 25.146 31.655

4 GREGORIO Matthieu Aspi Racing Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:25.414 11 13 0.838 0.031 28.485 25.199 31.640

5 NAGORSKI Thibaut Rando Trails  Compiegnois Suzuki Supersport 1:25.540 9 12 0.964 0.126 28.467 25.321 31.739

6 CASTILLON GIOANNI Renald Moto Club de Cannes Yamaha Supersport 1:25.684 14 15 1.108 0.144 28.620 25.183 31.583

7 RENAUDIN Martin Guyot Motorcycle Team 94 Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:25.984 12 15 1.408 0.300 28.780 25.088 31.716

8 TRUEB Kevin piste libre Honda Supersport 1:26.029 4 11 1.453 0.045 28.669 25.393 31.967

9 LONGEARET Kevin Track Normandy Team Yamaha Supersport 1:26.053 6 12 1.477 0.024 28.683 25.392 31.724

10 POLESSO Peter Orange Mecanic Team Yamaha Supersport 1:26.202 12 15 1.626 0.149 28.835 25.398 31.969

11 BRENON Corentin TEAM RACING 85 Triumph Supersport 1:26.992 13 15 2.416 0.790 29.274 25.521 32.070

12 LAETZIG Yvan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Supersport 1:27.072 10 13 2.496 0.080 29.023 25.697 32.218

13 CORTOT Charles Moto Club de Montlucon Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:27.242 13 14 2.666 0.170 29.050 25.599 32.293

14 CAUCHI Ludovic M.G.B. Moto Club Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:27.430 7 15 2.854 0.188 29.307 25.835 32.288

15 MILLE Dylan Moto Club de Chanaz Yamaha Supersport 1:27.539 13 14 2.963 0.109 29.044 25.780 32.489

16 TRUEB Samuel piste libre Honda Supersport 1:28.036 6 12 3.460 0.497 29.303 25.756 32.801

17 CHAPEAU Antoine Moto Club de Nevers et de la Nièvre Triumph Supersport 1:28.037 7 11 3.461 0.001 29.595 25.843 32.271

18 LAURENT Pierre A.S Loisirs Off Road Triumph Supersport 1:28.242 8 11 3.666 0.205 29.558 26.205 32.287

19 BERMOND Nael Activbike Yamaha Supersport 1:28.623 3 7 4.047 0.381 29.457 25.956 32.806

20 GHIO Sylvain Orange Mecanic Team Yamaha Supersport 1:28.652 14 15 4.076 0.029 29.509 25.891 32.974

21 CHACHUAT Maxence Moto Club de Haute Saintonge Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:28.964 15 15 4.388 0.312 29.792 26.288 32.884

22 CHAPON Hugo Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:29.108 14 14 4.532 0.144 29.993 26.381 32.564

23 MULDERS Arnaud Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Supersport 1:29.417 10 10 4.841 0.309 29.839 26.562 32.854

24 GRIMOUX Valentin Moto Club d'Ernée Yamaha Supersport 1:29.715 11 14 5.139 0.298 29.962 26.250 33.063

25 DUVAL Stephane Aspi Racing Kawasaki Supersport 1:29.793 4 8 5.217 0.078 29.971 26.476 33.204

26 GRIMOUX Pierre Moto Club d'Ernée Yamaha Supersport 1:29.913 7 14 5.337 0.120 29.926 26.322 33.436

27 SALOME Mathieu Moto Club Zone Rouge Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:31.735 7 15 7.159 1.822 30.555 26.874 33.834

28 BEAUMONT Tanguy Team 6ème Avenue Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:32.312 4 13 7.736 0.577 30.941 27.429 33.716

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
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